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Open and Sportsman Category
Young Birds
Average speed includes: Hens & Cocks A & B & C Releases
Calculated on Short & Middle & Long Distance Races
There are 21 Lofts Competing. There are 10 races that meet the criteria
1. Babicz Loft Average speed: 1251.423 YPM Towin: 00:00:00
10 races. Total distance: 2061.698 Miles Total time: 48:19:34
- 1320 IF 07 PAT 08/12/2007 FRYSTOWN PA 1ST 10 118.170 MI 1303.328 YPM
- 887 IF 07 QUAD 08/18/2007 FRYSTOWN PA 2ND 10 118.170 MI 1437.379 YPM
- 880 IF 07 QuAaD 08/25/2007 FRYSTOWN PA 3RD 10 118.170 MI 1220.917 YPM
- 1320 IF 07 PAT 09/01/2007 CARLISLE PA 1ST 15 163.280 MI 1266.955 YPM
- 1373 IF 07 PAT 09/08/2007 SIDELING HILL 1ST2 214.388 MI 1425.635 YPM
- 358 IF 07 WHC 09/16/2007 SIDELING HILL 2ND2 214.388 MI 1311.553 YPM
- 1364 IF 07 PAT 09/23/2007 SOMERSET PA 1ST 25 266.547 MI 1105.335 YPM
- 1333 IF 07 PAT 09/30/2007 SOMERSET PA 2ND 25 266.547 MI 1197.251 YPM
- 1339 IF 07 PAT 10/07/2007 NEWSTANTO PA 1ST 3 291.019 MI 1115.317 YPM
- 1384 IF 07 PAT 10/14/2007 NEWSTANTO PA 2ND 3 291.019 MI 1383.239 YPM
2. Colfax Loft Average speed: 1228.459 YPM Towin: 00:54:17
10 races. Total distance: 2065.378 Miles Total time: 49:19:03
- 1460 IF 07 PAT 08/12/2007 FRYSTOWN PA 1ST 10 118.547 MI 1263.098 YPM
- 712 1IF 07 IpMm 08/18/2007 FRYSTOWN PA 2ND 10 118.547 MI 1384.874 YPM
- 711 IF 07 JPM 08/25/2007 FRYSTOWN PA 3RD 10 118.547 MI 1199.071 YPM
- 1824 1IF 07 PAT 09/01/2007 CARLISLE PA 1ST 15 163.671 MI 1259.099 YPM
- 1468 IF 07 PAT 09/08/2007 SIDELING HILL 1ST2 214.772 MI 1301.133 YPM
- 1866 IF 07 PAT 09/16/2007 SIDELING HILL 2ND2 214.772 MI 1234.181 YPM
- 1802 IF 07 PAT 09/23/2007 SOMERSET PA 1ST 25 266.911 MI 1080.933 YPM
- 1460 IF 07 PAT 09/30/2007 SOMERSET PA 2ND 25 266.911 MI 1193.090 YPM
- 1857 IF 07 PAT 10/07/2007 NEWSTANTO PA 1ST 3 291.350 MI 1143.777 YPM
- 1850 IF 07 PAT 10/14/2007 NEWSTANTO PA 2ND 3 291.350 MI 1397.283 YPM
3. Marian Hareza Loft Average speed: 1219.231 YPM Towin: 01:15:51
10 races. Total distance: 2043.004 Miles Total time: 49:09:09
- 1049 1F 07 PAT 08/12/2007 FRYSTOWN PA 1ST 10 116.448 MI 1274.238 YPM
- 1033 IF 07 PAT 08/18/2007 FRYSTOWN PA 2ND 10 116.448 MI 1343.912 YPM
- 170 IF 07 wHC 08/25/2007 FRYSTOWN PA 3RD 10 116.448 MI  806.344 YPM
- 157 IF 07 WHC 09/01/2007 CARLISLE PA 1ST 15 161.698 MI 1233.496 YPM
- 169 IF 07 wHC 09/08/2007 SIDELING HILL 1ST2 212.707 MI 1283.654 YPM
- 1008 IF 07 PAT 09/16/2007 SIDELING HILL 2ND2 212.707 MI 1297.946 YPM
- 147 1IF 07 wHC 09/23/2007 SOMERSET PA 1ST 25 264.590 MI 1212.530 YPM
- 167 IF 07 WHC 09/30/2007 SOMERSET PA 2ND 25 264.590 MI 1192.325 YPM
- 718 IF 07 wHC 10/07/2007 NEWSTANTO PA 1ST 3 288.684 MI 1138.442 YPM
- 277 IF 07 NHCF 10/14/2007 NEWSTANTO PA 2ND 3 288.684 MI 1451.948 YPM
4. Taranto Loft II Average speed: 1186.195 YPM Towin: 02:35:10
10 races. Total distance: 2006.407 Miles Total time: 49:36:59
- 7865 IF 07 PAT 08/12/2007 FRYSTOWN PA 1ST 10 112.702 MI 1331.246 YPM
- 3379 IF 07 LcM  08/18/2007 FRYSTOWN PA 2ND 10 112.702 MI 1381.546 YPM
- 4 IF 07 WHC 08/25/2007 FRYSTOWN PA 3RD 10 112.702 MI 705.636 YPM
- 3376 IF 07 LcM  09/01/2007 CARLISLE PA 1ST 15 157.897 MI 1163.668 YPM
- 44 IF 07 WHC 09/08/2007 SIDELING HILL 1ST2 208.956 MI 1432.258 YPM
- 9 IF 07 WHC 09/16/2007 SIDELING HILL 2ND2 208.956 MI 1272.975 YPM
- 31 IF 07 WHC 09/23/2007 SOMERSET PA 1ST 25 260.975 MI 1098.474 YPM
- 18 IF 07 wHC 09/30/2007 SOMERSET PA 2ND 25 260.975 MI 1188.542 YPM
- 467 IF 07 WHC 10/07/2007 NEWSTANTO PA 1ST 3 285.271 MI 1047.110 YPM
- 9 IF 07 WHC 10/14/2007 NEWSTANTO PA 2ND 3 285.271 MI 1499.924 YPM
-- Grumka Loft Average speed: 1243.319 YPM
9 races. Total distance: 1816.754 Miles Total time: 42:51:44
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- 71077 1IF
- 71075 1IF
- 27049 AU
- 516 IF
- 71056 IF
- 716 IF
- 501 IF
- 708 IF
519 IF

Madison Loft

9 races.
- 8906 IF
- 8927 IF
- 8913 IF
- 8911 IF
- 8910 IF
- 8911 IF
- 8916 IF
- 8913 IF
- 8915 IF
Chet 0 Brien Loft

9 races.
- 69323 AU
- 351 IF
- 351 IF
- 347 IF
- 327 IF
- 347 IF
- 351 IF
- 327 IF
- 347 IF
Ray Sturm

8 races.
- 334 IF
- 725 IF
- 463 IF
- 464 IF
- 473 IF
- 7896 IF
- 741 IF
- 733 IF
C. wilson

7 races.
- 2174 IF
- 865 IF
- 2171 IF
- 752 IF
- 752 IF
- 875 IF
- 2445 IF
Vinnie Loft

7 races.
- 3341 IF
- 1040 IF
- 3344 IF
- 7079 AU

07

MAS

08/18/2007
08/25/2007
09/01/2007
09/08/2007
09/16/2007
09/23/2007
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FRYSTOWN
FRYSTOWN
CARLISLE
SIDELING
SIDELING
SOMERSET

AVERAGE SPEED REPORT
09/30/2007 SOMERSET

PA 2ND 10
PA 3RD 10
PA 1ST 15
HILL 1ST2
HILL 2ND2
PA 1ST 25
(winSpeed

PA 2ND 25

103.
103.
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200.
200.
253

939
939
984
073
073
196

1445
1085
1279
1430
1196
1204

.527
.224
.959
.464
.762
.582

10/07/2007 NEWSTANTO PA 1ST 3
10/14/2007 NEWSTANTO PA 2ND 3

_ zj

253.196
276.677
276.677
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1216.117
1043.365
1483.374

Average speed:
Total distance:
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08/12/2007
08/18/2007
08/25/2007
09/01/2007
09/16/2007
09/23/2007
09/30/2007
10/07/2007

Average speed:
Total distance:

08/18/2007
09/01/2007
09/08/2007
09/16/2007
09/23/2007
09/30/2007
10/14/2007

Average speed:
Total distance:

FRYSTOWN
FRYSTOWN
FRYSTOWN
CARLISLE
SIDELING
SIDELING
SOMERSET
SOMERSET

1203.518 YPM
1749.270 Miles

PA 1ST 10
PA 2ND 10
PA 3RD 10
PA 1ST 15
HILL 1ST2
HILL 2ND2
PA 1ST 25
PA 2ND 25

NEWSTANTO PA 2ND 3

FRYSTOWN
FRYSTOWN
FRYSTOWN
CARLISLE
SIDELING
SIDELING
SOMERSET
SOMERSET

1185.985 YPM
1774.964 Miles

PA 1ST 10
PA 2ND 10
PA 3RD 10
PA 1ST 15
HILL 1ST2
HILL 2ND2
PA 1ST 25
PA 2ND 25

NEWSTANTO PA 2ND 3

FRYSTOWN
FRYSTOWN
FRYSTOWN
CARLISLE
SIDELING
SOMERSET
SOMERSET

1056.945 YPM
1521.807 Miles

PA 1ST 10
PA 2ND 10
PA 3RD 10
PA 1ST 15
HILL 2ND2
PA 1ST 25
PA 2ND 25

NEWSTANTO PA 1ST 3

FRYSTOWN
CARLISLE
SIDELING
SIDELING
SOMERSET
SOMERSET

1268.815 YPM
1531.497 Miles

PA 2ND 10
PA 1ST 15
HILL 1ST2
HILL 2ND2
PA 1ST 25
PA 2ND 25

NEWSTANTO PA 2ND 3

Page 2

1245.972 YPM
1230.424 Miles

Total
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032
139
239
239

.974
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900

Total
08/12/2007 FRYSTOWN PA 1ST 10 120.638
08/18/2007 FRYSTOWN PA 2ND 10 120.638
08/25/2007 FRYSTOWN PA 3RD 10 120.638
09/01/2007 CARLISLE PA 1ST 15 165.788

time:
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- 2935 IF 07
- 1918 IF 07
- 1041 IF 07
Fairway Loft

7 races.
- 69448 AU 07
- 69443 AU 07
- 69458 AU 07
- 69443 AU 07
- 69463 AU 07
- 69452 AU 07
- 69448 AU 07
Deb-Ray Loft

6 races.
- 7024 AU 07
- 7019 AU 07
- 7024 AU 07
- 7098 AU 07
- 7073 AU 07
- 7072 AU 07
A.Mimmo

5 races.
- 8934 IF 07
- 8943 IF 07
- 8921 IF 07
- 8943 IF 07
- 8950 IF 07
Komperda Loft

5 races.
- 722 IF 07
- 57 IF 07
- 2444 IF 07
- 5931 IF 07
- 100 IF 07
New Jersey

5 races.
- 824 IF 07
- 821 IF 07
- 813 IF 07
- 837 IF 07
- 128 IF 07
Jablonski Loft

3 races.
- 1361 IF 07
- 6408 IF 07
- 3301 IF 07
willy B

3 races.
- 746 IF 07
- 2901 IF 07
- 7146 IF 07

Zack & son Loft

3 races.

PAT
PAT
NHF

ARPU
ARPU
ARPU
ARPU
ARPU

ARPU
ARPU
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TOR
TOR
TOR
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FOYS
NWK
FOYS
NWK
FOYS

JPM
WHC
WTCM
WTCM
WHC

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
WHC

FMI
GPS
LCM

CME
LCM
PAT

AvgSpeed
09/08/2007 SIDELING HILL 1ST2 216.877
09/16/2007 SIDELING HILL 2ND2 216.877
09/23/2007 SOMERSET PA 1ST 25 268.968

Average speed: 1207.298 YPM
Total distance: 1686.424 Miles
09/01/2007 CARLISLE PA 1ST 15
09/08/2007 SIDELING HILL 1ST2
09/16/2007 SIDELING HILL 2ND2
09/23/2007 SOMERSET PA 1ST 25
09/30/2007 SOMERSET PA 2ND 25
AVERAGE SPEED REPORT (winSpeed

Total
160.636
211.653
211.653
263.557
263.557
-2)

287.684
287.684

10/07/2007 NEWSTANTO PA 1ST 3
10/14/2007 NEWSTANTO PA 2ND 3

1284.694 YPM
1250.352 Miles

Average speed:

Total distance: Total

08/12/2007
08/18/2007
09/16/2007
09/23/2007
09/30/2007
10/14/2007

FRYSTOWN PA 1ST 10
FRYSTOWN PA 2ND 10
SIDELING HILL 2ND2
SOMERSET PA 1ST 25
SOMERSET PA 2ND 25
NEWSTANTO PA 2ND 3

1291.010 YPM

114,
114.
210.
.445
. 445
286.

262
262

145
145
393

779

Average speed:
Total distance:
08/18/2007 FRYSTOWN
08/25/2007 FRYSTOWN
09/01/2007 CARLISLE
09/08/2007 SIDELING
09/16/2007 SIDELING

Average speed:
Total distance:
08/12/2007 FRYSTOWN
08/18/2007 FRYSTOWN
08/25/2007 FRYSTOWN
09/01/2007 CARLISLE
09/16/2007 SIDELING

Average speed:
Total distance:
08/12/2007 FRYSTOWN
08/18/2007 FRYSTOWN
08/25/2007 FRYSTOWN
09/16/2007 SIDELING
09/30/2007 SOMERSET

Average speed:
Total distance:

826.402 Miles

Total
PA 2ND 10 117.733
PA 3RD 10 117.733
PA 1ST 15 162.952
HILL 1ST2 213.992
HILL 2ND2 213.992

1272.485 YPM
731.810 Miles

Total
PA 1SsT 10 118.093
PA 2ND 10 118.093
PA 3RD 10 118.093
PA 1ST 15 163.214
HILL 2ND2 214.317

1151.513 YPM
832.453 Miles

Total
PA 1sT 10 117.810
PA 2ND 10 117.810
PA 3rRD 10 117.810
HILL 2ND2 213.540
PA 2ND 25 265.483

1256.237 YPM
487.963 Miles

Total

08/12/2007 FRYSTOWN PA 1ST 10 115.495
09/01/2007 CARLISLE PA 1ST 15 160.714
09/16/2007 SIDELING HILL 2ND2 211.754

Average speed: 1179.433 YPM

Total distance: 748.146 Miles Total
09/16/2007 SIDELING HILL 2ND2 214.764
09/23/2007 SOMERSET PA 1ST 25 266.691
09/30/2007 SOMERSET PA 2ND 25 266.691

Average speed: 1082.360 YPM
Total distance: 384.584 Miles
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time:

1401.140
1250.630
1110.659

1123.597
1395.357
1264.672
1195.886
1208.200
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967.258
1446.366

28:32:

1349.680
1411.375
1222.414
1207.311
1173.339
1473.266

18:46:

1393.112
1181.133
1257.458
1398.618
1234.515

1307.728
1438.826
1151.574
1275.793
1244 .276

21:12
1294.563
1376.521

745.366
1305.932
1181.184

1296.545
1218.643
1264.402

1111.300
1224.918
1194.048

40:58:

16:52:

11:23:

18:36:

10:25:
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- 1055
- 2238
- 1093

-- TNT Loft
1 races.
- 30

-- F-Troop
1 races.
- 233

IF 07 PAT
IF 07 PAT
IF 07 PAT

IF 07 PRPC

IF 07 PRPC

-- Trajanoski Loft

1 races.
- 1553

IF 07 PAT

AvgSpeed

08/18/2007 FRYSTOWN PA 2ND 10 113.108
08/25/2007 FRYSTOWN PA 3RD 10 113.108
09/01/2007 CARLISLE PA 1ST 15 158.368

Average speed: 1309.760
Total distance: 216.645
09/16/2007 SIDELING HILL

Average speed: 1291.382
Total distance: 217.088
09/16/2007 SIDELING HILL

Average speed: 1234.872

Total distance: 208.919
09/16/2007 SIDELING HILL
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YPM
Miles Total
2ND2 216.645
YPM
Miles Total
2ND2 217.088
YPM
Miles Total

2ND2 208.919

MI 1364.272
MI 804.063
MI 1202.107
time: 4:51:
MI 1309.760
time: 4:55:
MI 1291.382
time: 4:57:
MI 1234.872

YPM
YPM
YPM

07
YPM

52
YPM

46
YPM



